1
T e s t  &  I n s p e c t i o n
Table of Contents
4Q09
AFL’s Noyes Test & Inspection Equipment product line offers a
comprehensive set of fiber optic test equipment for measuring,
maintaining and documenting the performance of fiber optic
networks. In every area of manufacturing, AFL combines the

C850 Compact QUAD OTDR with QUAD OLS and OPM
Continued on the next page
Ordering Information
The C850 OTDR Kits and Options allow users to buy the test
equipment functionality needed today and grow to meet the
demands of certification testing.
The C850 combined with an OLS 4 source will allow users to test
and generate detailed reports with both OTDR and Loss results
shown for each fiber and in charts by cable.
Users can add a C840 or another C850 to perform Certification
testing. Two C850s or a C840 Tester and C850 can be used
together to perform Tier 1 dual wavelength MM (850/1300
nm) and SM (1310/1550 nm) auto tests of one or two fibers in
one or both directions as well as measure both loss and length
of the fibers and compare to industry standards (TIA/ISO/EN),
applications and user-defined thresholds values to certify the
fibers.
Model
C850
Optical Configuration (NNN)
100	 =	 QUAD 850/1300 nm MM
		  and 1310/1550 nm SM
 Case (CC)
S1 = Soft case
H1 = Hard case and soft case with cleaning
accessories
H2 = Hard and soft case with SC-LC test and
cleaning accessories
H3 = H2 option plus OFS300-200X microscope
H4 = H2 option plus spare battery and charger
H5 = Hard and soft case with SC-ST test and
cleaning accessories
H6 = H5 option plus OFS300-200X microscope
H7 = H5 option plus spare battery and charger
Language (LLL)
LP1	 =	 Language Pack: English, German,
		  French, Spanish, Italian, Portuguese
JPN	 =	 Japanese/English
CHI	 =	 Chinese/Taiwanese/English
RUS	 =	 Russian/English
KOR	=	 Korean/English
ARA	 =	 Arabic/English
NNN LLL CCC850
When placing an order, select options as follows: Model, Optical Configuration, Language, and Case.
Example: C850 — 100 — LP1 — H2
© 2009,  AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.  C850-00-2000  Revision 1D,  2009-10-07
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
5
C850 Compact QUAD OTDR with QUAD OLS and OPM
C850—100—LP1—H2 (or H5) Kit Contents
Item Description
C850 QUAD OTDR/Auto Test Certification Tester
Adapters OTDR and OLS ports — SC, ST, LC
OPM port — SC, 1.25 and 2.5mm Universal
VFI port — 1.25 and 2.5mm Universal
Fiber Rings (6) 150 m (62.5mm, 50mm, SM)
Miscellaneous
Accessories
Mandrel — 62.5mm, 3mm jacket
Mandrel — 50mm, 3mm jacket
Stylus pen for touch screen
USB thumb drive, 1G
USB to mini-USB cable
Small plastic parts box (2) to store adapter caps and mandrels
AC adapter (1), specify country of use
Cleaning
Accessories

8500-10-0017MZ Replacement tape for Cletop (white)
Note:  1000 m single-mode fiber rings are also available.
Ordering Information (continued)
Each C850 kit includes the C850 OTDR, USB Flash drive, PC software for OTDR trace analysis and certification or OPM loss reporting, AC
adapter, switchable test ports adapters and accessories (see table below).
Kit model number carry Case and Accessories
Fiber
Rings1 Cleaning Products
Adapters
OTDR/OLS OPM VFI
C850-100-LP1-S1 Soft case — One-Click Cleaner SC/ST/FC, 2.5mm SC, ST, LC SC, 2.5mm, 1.25mm 2.5mm 1.25mm
C850-100-LP1-H1 Soft and hard cases — One-Click Cleaner SC/ST/FC, 2.5mm
One-Click Cleaner LC, 1.25mm
Cletop - SB white tape
SC, ST, LC SC, 2.5mm, 1.25mm 2.5mm 1.25mm
C850-100-LP1-H2 Soft and hard cases SC/LC SC, ST, LC SC, 2.5mm, 1.25mm 2.5mm 1.25mm
C850-100-LP1-H3 Soft and hard cases, OFS300-200C SC/LC SC, ST, LC SC, 2.5mm, 1.25mm 2.5mm 1.25mm
C850-100-LP1-H4 Soft and hard cases, charger, spare battery SC/LC SC, ST, LC SC, 2.5mm, 1.25mm 2.5mm 1.25mm
C850-100-LP1-H5 Soft and hard cases SC/ST One-Click Cleaner SC/ST/FC, 2.5mm
Cletop - SB white tape
SC, ST, LC SC, 2.5mm, 1.25mm 2.5mm 1.25mm
C850-100-LP1-H6 Soft and hard cases, OFS300-200C SC/ST SC, ST, LC SC, 2.5mm, 1.25mm 2.5mm 1.25mm
C850-100-LP1-H7 Soft and hard cases, charger, spare battery SC/ST SC, ST, LC SC, 2.5mm, 1.25mm 2.5mm 1.25mm
1	 (2) each - 150m (62.5µm, 50µm, SM)
© 2007-2009, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.  OFL2-26-2000  Revision D,  2009-03-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
20

C860 QUAD OTDR and Certification Test Kit
Continued on the next page
Ordering Information
Model
C860
Optical Configuration (NNN)
100	 =	 QUAD 850/1300 nm MM
		  and 1310/1550 nm SM
Language (LLL)
LP1	 =	 Language Pack: English, German,
		  French, Spanish, Italian, Portuguese
JPN	 =	 Japanese/English
CHI	 =	 Chinese/Taiwanese/English
RUS	 =	 Russian/English
KOR	=	 Korean/English
ARA	 =	 Arabic/English
When placing an order, select options as follows: Model, Optical Configuration, Language, and Case.
Example: C860 — 100 — LP1 — H5
NNN LLL CCC860
Case (CC)
H2 = Hard and soft case with SC-LC test
and cleaning accessories
H5 = Hard and soft case with SC-ST test
and cleaning accessories
The C840 and C850 can be used together to perform Tier 1 dual
wavelength MM (850/1300 nm) and SM (1310/1550 nm) auto
loss tests of one or two fibers in one or both directions as well
as measure both loss and length of the fibers and compare to
industry standards (TIA/ISO/EN), applications and user-defined
thresholds values to certify the fibers. Either unit can be identified
as the Main or Remote.
The user may test two fibers at two wavelengths bi-directionally
and store the results into the main unit. Featuring rich file naming,
the Job setup wizard allows the user to define both the cable and
fiber end locations, creating easily identifiable trace files, which
are managed into Job and Cable folders.
© 2008-2009,  AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   C860-00-2000  Revision 1F,  2009-10-12
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
25
C860 QUAD OTDR and Certification Test Kit
C860—100—LP1—H2 (or H5) Kit Contents
Item Description
C850 QUAD OTDR/Auto Test Certification Tester
C840 QUAD Auto Test Certification Tester
Adapters OTDR and OLS ports — SC, ST, LC
OPM ports — SC, 1.25 and 2.5mm Universal
VFI ports — 1.25 and 2.5mm Universal
Fiber Rings (6) 150 m (62.5mm, 50mm, SM)
Jumpers (12) 2 m (62.5mm, 50mm, SM)
Miscellaneous
Accessories
Mandrels (2) — 62.5mm, 3mm jacket
Mandrels (2) — 50mm, 3mm jacket
Stylus pens for touch screen
USB thumb drive, 1G
USB to mini-USB cable
Small plastic parts box (2) to store adapter caps and mandrels
AC adapter (2), specify country of use
Cleaning
Accessories
(2) One-Click Cleaner SC/ST/FC, 2.5mm
One-Click Cleaner LC/MU, 1.25mm (H2 kit only)
Cletop SB white tape
Cases Hard transit case — holds C850, C840, and above accessories
Soft case for C850
Documentation User guides and quick reference guides
Report Software PC software and user guide
C860 QUAD OTDR and Certification Test Kit
Optional OTDR and Cleaning Accessories
Model Number Description